
Spring Festival Triathlon and Duathlon - 5/28/12

Thanks to the volunteers from Lake City Foursquare, Moses Lake HS Key Club, the Big 

Bend Triathlon Club, Marcy (and her kyak team), Sally and Judy for volunteering to be on 

course. You are all a blessing!!

Photos from the Spring Festival Tri/Du are available at 
http://www.facebook.com/#!/media/set/?set=a.404703772906826.84317.104535699590303&type=3 

Thanks Leann Smith for great photos!!

Thanks to the following local sponsors!!

Please support these great sponsors of this BuDu Racing, LLC event



Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Sam Picicci 44 41 M 4 0:05:10.1 20:40/M 4 0:00:33.5 2 0:25:12.8 23.3MPH 14 0:00:29.0 1 0:17:21.6 5:47/M 0:48:47.0

2 John Kercher 34 30 M 3 0:04:58.3 19:52/M 10 0:00:53.9 1 0:25:01.7 23.5MPH 13 0:00:25.9 3 0:18:48.9 6:16/M 0:50:08.7

3 Bryan Brosious 30 27 M 2 0:04:56.3 19:44/M 8 0:00:46.6 4 0:26:50.0 21.9MPH 10 0:00:23.4 6 0:19:05.2 6:22/M 0:52:01.5

4 Casey Hall 35 34 M 1 0:04:36.3 18:24/M 12 0:00:55.6 3 0:26:36.5 22.1MPH 30 0:00:41.0 10 0:20:06.9 6:42/M 0:52:56.3

5 Lynda Finegold 96 42 F 8 0:05:44.9 22:56/M 11 0:00:54.9 5 0:26:57.3 21.8MPH 15 0:00:30.4 4 0:18:55.7 6:18/M 0:53:03.2

6 Jonmark Smith 41 39 M 11 0:06:08.7 24:32/M 7 0:00:44.1 7 0:28:14.7 20.8MPH 7 0:00:21.9 2 0:18:08.8 6:03/M 0:53:38.2

7 Sam Barnes 95 45 M 12 0:06:14.6 24:56/M 13 0:00:58.0 6 0:27:39.3 21.3MPH 26 0:00:38.6 8 0:19:10.5 6:23/M 0:54:41.0

8 Steven Lutz 60 57 M 10 0:06:06.0 24:24/M 16 0:01:10.1 8 0:28:19.7 20.8MPH 33 0:00:41.9 13 0:20:53.9 6:58/M 0:57:11.6

9 Matthew Stephens 27 23 M 13 0:06:23.8 25:32/M 22 0:01:26.8 13 0:30:07.1 19.5MPH 37 0:00:45.0 5 0:19:00.2 6:20/M 0:57:42.9

10 Daniel Kjobech 45 41 M 18 0:06:37.3 26:28/M 15 0:01:01.2 9 0:28:24.9 20.7MPH 16 0:00:30.6 15 0:21:17.5 7:06/M 0:57:51.5

11 Kevin Ryan 32 30 M 40 0:07:46.6 31:04/M 23 0:01:30.8 11 0:29:23.1 20.0MPH 56 0:01:13.5 7 0:19:10.3 6:23/M 0:59:04.3

12 Heidi Gaertner 92 39 F 7 0:05:44.2 22:56/M 70 0:53:33.4 17:51/M 0:59:17.6

13 Matt Barry 33 30 M 20 0:06:41.9 26:44/M 14 0:00:58.0 15 0:30:41.9 19.2MPH 20 0:00:33.0 14 0:20:54.8 6:58/M 0:59:49.6

14 Ben Martin 56 27 M 26 0:06:48.8 27:12/M 38 0:01:51.9 18 0:31:39.2 18.6MPH 38 0:00:47.7 19 0:21:56.0 7:19/M 1:03:03.6

15 Greg Frislie 47 42 M 33 0:07:06.9 28:24/M 29 0:01:36.5 17 0:31:38.8 18.6MPH 18 0:00:30.7 23 0:22:24.8 7:28/M 1:03:17.7

16 James Littleworth 98 42 M 23 0:06:47.2 27:08/M 2 0:00:16.7 22 0:32:57.5 17.8MPH 29 0:00:40.5 27 0:22:58.9 7:39/M 1:03:40.8

17 Sonia Tonnemaker 88 51 F 21 0:06:45.5 27:00/M 56 0:02:37.6 10 0:29:06.7 20.2MPH 36 0:00:44.0 37 0:24:29.5 8:10/M 1:03:43.3

18 Bryan Brown 28 23 M 6 0:05:30.8 22:00/M 19 0:01:12.4 51 0:36:57.7 15.9MPH 22 0:00:35.3 9 0:19:39.0 6:33/M 1:03:55.2

19 Andrew Hoyt 31 29 M 17 0:06:33.2 26:12/M 20 0:01:13.3 26 0:33:33.4 17.5MPH 2 0:00:17.0 26 0:22:41.9 7:34/M 1:04:18.8

20 Dale Fuller 61 59 M 38 0:07:28.0 29:52/M 43 0:02:00.7 25 0:33:26.1 17.6MPH 5 0:00:21.5 17 0:21:32.0 7:11/M 1:04:48.3

21 Kate Loebsack 66 27 F 9 0:05:57.5 23:48/M 24 0:01:32.3 27 0:33:39.1 17.5MPH 8 0:00:22.1 29 0:23:20.4 7:47/M 1:04:51.4

22 Ken Call 86 46 M 25 0:06:48.5 27:12/M 35 0:01:44.0 14 0:30:35.8 19.2MPH 28 0:00:40.4 42 0:25:07.5 8:22/M 1:04:56.2

23 Tanya Picicci 75 38 F 15 0:06:28.1 25:52/M 31 0:01:37.5 19 0:32:23.7 18.2MPH 63 0:01:34.5 30 0:23:22.7 7:47/M 1:05:26.5

24 Todd Jones 49 45 M 43 0:07:50.3 31:20/M 34 0:01:43.5 42 0:35:03.7 16.8MPH 39 0:00:48.1 12 0:20:25.1 6:48/M 1:05:50.7

25 Darik Olson 37 36 M 30 0:06:56.4 27:44/M 52 0:02:22.4 37 0:34:38.5 17.0MPH 64 0:01:39.7 11 0:20:20.6 6:47/M 1:05:57.6

26 Lisa Sunderman 78 40 F 36 0:07:17.4 29:08/M 18 0:01:12.2 28 0:33:43.6 17.4MPH 31 0:00:41.1 28 0:23:09.1 7:43/M 1:06:03.4

27 Jodi O'Shea 77 40 F 34 0:07:09.0 28:36/M 37 0:01:51.3 30 0:33:57.5 17.3MPH 53 0:01:07.4 20 0:22:13.0 7:24/M 1:06:18.2

28 Christopher Kennedy 39 37 M 49 0:08:05.1 32:20/M 41 0:01:57.0 24 0:33:04.0 17.8MPH 42 0:00:54.5 25 0:22:36.0 7:32/M 1:06:36.6

29 Jennifer Gahringer 68 28 F 5 0:05:28.1 21:52/M 42 0:01:58.1 39 0:34:47.9 16.9MPH 46 0:00:57.6 31 0:23:29.5 7:50/M 1:06:41.2

30 Taylor Stoll 64 22 F 24 0:06:48.1 27:12/M 5 0:00:33.7 33 0:34:15.8 17.2MPH 34 0:00:42.2 36 0:24:23.9 8:08/M 1:06:43.7

31 Lara Harasek 76 40 F 44 0:07:51.2 31:24/M 30 0:01:36.7 36 0:34:31.6 17.0MPH 17 0:00:30.6 21 0:22:15.3 7:25/M 1:06:45.4

32 Philip Nelson 40 41 M 47 0:07:56.9 31:44/M 67 0:03:45.3 12 0:29:50.0 19.7MPH 52 0:01:07.1 40 0:24:47.8 8:16/M 1:07:27.1

33 Kevin Hegel Sr 58 55 M 37 0:07:27.0 29:48/M 48 0:02:13.3 16 0:31:38.7 18.6MPH 23 0:00:35.6 45 0:25:41.0 8:34/M 1:07:35.6

34 Kevin Good 29 26 M 29 0:06:54.9 27:36/M 17 0:01:12.0 38 0:34:44.4 16.9MPH 3 0:00:21.3 39 0:24:42.8 8:14/M 1:07:55.4

35 Sara Lienemann 69 32 F 16 0:06:28.5 25:52/M 55 0:02:37.4 31 0:33:59.2 17.3MPH 11 0:00:23.9 43 0:25:15.4 8:25/M 1:08:44.4

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Spring Festival Triathlon 2012

Overall Results
Monday, May 28, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- T-2 --
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- T-2 --

36 Ryan Sanchez 99 31 M 32 0:07:01.2 28:04/M 1 0:00:13.5 53 0:37:18.2 15.8MPH 1 0:00:14.5 33 0:24:16.3 8:05/M 1:09:03.7

37

Splash Flash & Dash - 

Amy Hill, Bart 

Ransom, Justin 

Shamion 90 0 M 67 0:11:12.2 44:48/M 3 0:00:29.7 44 0:35:17.6 16.7MPH 12 0:00:25.3 18 0:21:38.9 7:13/M 1:09:03.7

38 Garrett Harasek 46 42 M 53 0:08:26.4 33:44/M 21 0:01:25.0 35 0:34:17.8 17.2MPH 61 0:01:30.3 38 0:24:33.8 8:11/M 1:10:13.3

39 Gretchen Muller 74 38 F 50 0:08:18.4 33:12/M 68 0:03:50.6 40 0:34:49.3 16.9MPH 67 0:01:51.7 16 0:21:26.2 7:09/M 1:10:16.2

40 Sam Dilly 26 43 M 41 0:07:47.1 31:08/M 26 0:01:32.5 48 0:36:18.5 16.2MPH 48 0:01:01.1 32 0:23:59.8 8:00/M 1:10:39.0

41 Braden Dilly 25 12 M 22 0:06:46.5 27:04/M 45 0:02:05.5 50 0:36:55.1 15.9MPH 21 0:00:33.9 34 0:24:18.2 8:06/M 1:10:39.2

42 Dave Hasse 100 49 M 61 0:09:50.3 39:20/M 32 0:01:37.7 20 0:32:31.0 18.1MPH 44 0:00:55.2 48 0:26:21.0 8:47/M 1:11:15.2

43 Thomas Jackson 53 50 M 45 0:07:51.8 31:24/M 50 0:02:18.4 41 0:34:49.6 16.9MPH 43 0:00:55.1 44 0:25:34.6 8:31/M 1:11:29.5

44 Kari Hall 71 33 F 64 0:10:34.8 42:16/M 54 0:02:35.2 23 0:33:00.4 17.8MPH 50 0:01:01.4 35 0:24:20.9 8:07/M 1:11:32.7

45 Ethan Bergman 54 60 M 46 0:07:53.6 31:32/M 27 0:01:33.3 21 0:32:54.8 17.9MPH 25 0:00:37.0 52 0:28:34.4 9:31/M 1:11:33.1

46 Connor Hasse 97 13 M 57 0:09:00.5 36:00/M 44 0:02:01.5 54 0:37:56.2 15.5MPH 6 0:00:21.7 24 0:22:29.5 7:30/M 1:11:49.4

47

Muffin Topless - Jessie 

Howard, Leanne 

Howard, Amree 

Madsen 91 0 M 56 0:08:40.4 34:40/M 6 0:00:37.5 60 0:40:07.1 14.7MPH 9 0:00:23.1 22 0:22:16.2 7:25/M 1:12:04.3

48 Kyle Kerr 38 37 M 63 0:10:04.4 40:16/M 59 0:02:41.4 49 0:36:36.5 16.1MPH 4 0:00:21.3 41 0:25:02.1 8:21/M 1:14:45.7

49 Megan Acree 94 26 F 48 0:08:02.9 32:08/M 49 0:02:13.7 29 0:33:44.8 17.4MPH 59 0:01:26.3 56 0:29:35.4 9:52/M 1:15:03.1

50 Michael Gutmann 48 42 M 19 0:06:39.2 26:36/M 64 0:03:08.9 34 0:34:17.0 17.2MPH 66 0:01:42.2 55 0:29:31.5 9:50/M 1:15:18.8

51 Steve Keller 62 62 M 35 0:07:10.9 28:40/M 33 0:01:39.5 32 0:34:12.1 17.2MPH 54 0:01:09.1 59 0:31:27.6 10:29/M 1:15:39.2

52 Andrew Golden 50 46 M 69 0:11:47.1 47:08/M 36 0:01:46.1 46 0:35:30.1 16.6MPH 51 0:01:01.8 51 0:27:05.5 9:02/M 1:17:10.6

53 Craig Christensen 52 49 M 52 0:08:21.4 33:24/M 57 0:02:38.2 45 0:35:25.8 16.6MPH 65 0:01:41.0 54 0:29:26.7 9:49/M 1:17:33.1

54 Les England 51 47 M 55 0:08:32.9 34:08/M 39 0:01:51.9 43 0:35:11.5 16.7MPH 45 0:00:56.1 58 0:31:02.1 10:21/M 1:17:34.5

55 Justin Harper 36 34 M 39 0:07:41.8 30:44/M 65 0:03:41.5 62 0:41:00.0 14.3MPH 62 0:01:34.2 47 0:26:19.7 8:46/M 1:20:17.2

56 Ayla Wyman 65 23 F 28 0:06:54.7 27:36/M 51 0:02:21.2 68 0:43:57.4 13.4MPH 55 0:01:10.5 46 0:26:05.7 8:42/M 1:20:29.5

57 Tracie Gutmann 72 33 F 42 0:07:48.7 31:12/M 53 0:02:32.6 67 0:43:08.2 13.6MPH 19 0:00:31.0 50 0:26:45.9 8:55/M 1:20:46.4

58 Arin Swinger 73 37 F 54 0:08:28.4 33:52/M 40 0:01:55.2 59 0:39:58.5 14.7MPH 27 0:00:39.1 60 0:31:28.3 10:29/M 1:22:29.5

59 Anna Lodahl 67 28 F 59 0:09:02.4 36:08/M 69 0:03:51.2 66 0:43:05.9 13.6MPH 40 0:00:53.1 49 0:26:37.8 8:52/M 1:23:30.4

60 Elizabeth Shepard 89 52 F 27 0:06:48.9 27:12/M 28 0:01:33.5 58 0:39:56.0 14.7MPH 57 0:01:21.9 65 0:34:18.2 11:26/M 1:23:58.5

61 Sherry Harbaugh 81 46 F 51 0:08:20.2 33:20/M 46 0:02:07.8 63 0:41:18.4 14.2MPH 70 0:02:59.9 53 0:29:12.6 9:44/M 1:23:58.9

62 Mya Archamboult 83 46 F 62 0:09:59.5 39:56/M 47 0:02:10.6 55 0:38:48.8 15.2MPH 58 0:01:22.0 62 0:31:57.7 10:39/M 1:24:18.6

63 Chad Smiley 42 40 M 70 0:11:57.6 47:48/M 61 0:02:56.2 52 0:37:02.8 15.9MPH 47 0:01:00.0 64 0:32:23.5 10:48/M 1:25:20.1

64 Carissa Rowland 79 42 F 58 0:09:01.0 36:04/M 63 0:03:04.3 64 0:41:22.0 14.2MPH 32 0:00:41.1 61 0:31:39.5 10:33/M 1:25:47.9

65 Laurel Littleworth 84 47 F 66 0:11:12.0 44:48/M 62 0:02:59.6 56 0:39:12.0 15.0MPH 35 0:00:42.9 63 0:32:06.2 10:42/M 1:26:12.7

66 Kim Beagley 87 50 F 60 0:09:12.3 36:48/M 70 0:03:56.1 65 0:41:56.8 14.0MPH 60 0:01:28.1 57 0:30:18.9 10:06/M 1:26:52.2

67 Caroline Clement 80 46 F 71 0:13:59.7 55:56/M 66 0:03:44.2 57 0:39:44.1 14.8MPH 41 0:00:53.1 67 0:38:13.8 12:44/M 1:36:34.9

68 Michelle DeSort 70 33 F 65 0:11:03.5 44:12/M 58 0:02:40.1 69 0:46:09.0 12.7MPH 49 0:01:01.3 66 0:37:57.1 12:39/M 1:38:51.0

69 Rob Smart 93 54 M 72 0:14:26.1 57:44/M 71 0:04:26.5 61 0:40:29.6 14.5MPH 68 0:02:01.5 68 0:38:41.1 12:54/M 1:40:04.8

70 Janine Zietlow 85 48 F 68 0:11:21.1 45:24/M 60 0:02:41.9 70 0:54:37.2 10.8MPH 24 0:00:35.9 69 0:42:27.8 14:09/M 1:51:43.9
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- T-2 --

DNF Jeff Stroh 57 55 M 31 0:06:58.8 27:52/M 25 0:01:32.5 47 0:35:49.4 16.4MPH 69 0:02:29.4

DNF Karen Uhlich 82 46 F 73 0:15:14.6 60:56/M 72 0:05:21.7 71 1:04:13.1 9.16MPH

DNF Bradley Hammond 59 56 M 14 0:06:28.1 25:52/M 9 0:00:47.1

Tri-Overall Page 4 of 11



Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 29 Taylor Stoll 64 22 1 0:06:48.1 27:12/M 4 0:07:21.8 1 0:41:37.6 17.2MPH 30 0:42:19.8 1 1:06:43.7 8:08/M 1:06:43.7

2 48 Ayla Wyman 65 23 2 0:06:54.7 27:36/M 44 0:09:15.9 2 0:53:13.3 13.4MPH 48 0:54:23.8 2 1:20:29.5 8:42/M 1:20:29.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 21 Kate Loebsack 66 27 2 0:05:57.5 23:48/M 22 0:07:29.8 1 0:41:08.9 17.5MPH 8 0:41:31.0 1 1:04:51.4 7:47/M 1:04:51.4

2 28 Jennifer Gahringer 68 28 1 0:05:28.1 21:52/M 37 0:07:26.2 3 0:42:14.1 16.9MPH 40 0:43:11.7 2 1:06:41.2 7:50/M 1:06:41.2

3 44 Megan Acree 94 26 3 0:08:02.9 32:08/M 42 0:10:16.6 2 0:44:01.4 17.4MPH 51 0:45:27.7 4 1:15:03.1 9:52/M 1:15:03.1

4 51 Anna Lodahl 67 28 4 0:09:02.4 36:08/M 59 0:12:53.6 4 0:55:59.5 13.6MPH 36 0:56:52.6 3 1:23:30.4 8:52/M 1:23:30.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 33 Sara Lienemann 69 32 1 0:06:28.5 25:52/M 48 0:09:05.9 2 0:43:05.1 17.3MPH 10 0:43:29.0 2 1:08:44.4 8:25/M 1:08:44.4

2 40 Kari Hall 71 33 3 0:10:34.8 42:16/M 47 0:13:10.0 1 0:46:10.4 17.8MPH 43 0:47:11.8 1 1:11:32.7 8:07/M 1:11:32.7

3 49 Tracie Gutmann 72 33 2 0:07:48.7 31:12/M 46 0:10:21.3 3 0:53:29.5 13.6MPH 17 0:54:00.5 3 1:20:46.4 8:55/M 1:20:46.4

4 58 Michelle DeSort 70 33 4 0:11:03.5 44:12/M 50 0:13:43.6 4 0:59:52.6 12.7MPH 42 1:00:53.9 4 1:38:51.0 12:39/M 1:38:51.0

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 12 Heidi Gaertner 92 39 1 0:05:44.2 22:56/M 4 0:59:17.6 17:51/M 0:59:17.6

2 22 Tanya Picicci 75 38 2 0:06:28.1 25:52/M 29 0:08:05.6 1 0:40:29.3 18.2MPH 55 0:42:03.8 2 1:05:26.5 7:47/M 1:05:26.5

3 36 Gretchen Muller 74 38 3 0:08:18.4 33:12/M 58 0:12:09.0 2 0:46:58.3 16.9MPH 57 0:48:50.0 1 1:10:16.2 7:09/M 1:10:16.2

4 50 Arin Swinger 73 37 4 0:08:28.4 33:52/M 35 0:10:23.6 3 0:50:22.1 14.7MPH 24 0:51:01.2 3 1:22:29.5 10:29/M 1:22:29.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Lynda Finegold 96 42 1 0:05:44.9 22:56/M 9 0:06:39.8 1 0:33:37.1 21.8MPH 13 0:34:07.5 1 0:53:03.2 6:18/M 0:53:03.2

2 25 Lisa Sunderman 78 40 3 0:07:17.4 29:08/M 16 0:08:29.6 2 0:42:13.2 17.4MPH 27 0:42:54.3 4 1:06:03.4 7:43/M 1:06:03.4

3 26 Jodi O'Shea 77 40 2 0:07:09.0 28:36/M 33 0:09:00.3 3 0:42:57.8 17.3MPH 46 0:44:05.2 2 1:06:18.2 7:24/M 1:06:18.2

4 30 Lara Harasek 76 40 4 0:07:51.2 31:24/M 28 0:09:27.9 4 0:43:59.5 17.0MPH 15 0:44:30.1 3 1:06:45.4 7:25/M 1:06:45.4

5 54 Carissa Rowland 79 42 5 0:09:01.0 36:04/M 54 0:12:05.3 5 0:53:27.3 14.2MPH 28 0:54:08.4 5 1:25:47.9 10:33/M 1:25:47.9

-- Run --

Spring Festival Triathlon 2012

Age Group Results
Monday, May 28, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim --

Female 19 to 24

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 53 Sherry Harbaugh 81 46 1 0:08:20.2 33:20/M 41 0:10:28.0 3 0:51:46.4 14.2MPH 60 0:54:46.3 1 1:23:58.9 9:44/M 1:23:58.9

2 55 Laurel Littleworth 84 47 2 0:11:12.0 44:48/M 53 0:14:11.6 1 0:53:23.6 15.0MPH 31 0:54:06.5 2 1:26:12.7 10:42/M 1:26:12.7

3 57 Caroline Clement 80 46 4 0:13:59.7 55:56/M 56 0:17:43.9 2 0:57:28.0 14.8MPH 37 0:58:21.1 3 1:36:34.9 12:44/M 1:36:34.9

4 60 Janine Zietlow 85 48 3 0:11:21.1 45:24/M 52 0:14:03.0 4 1:08:40.2 10.8MPH 21 1:09:16.1 4 1:51:43.9 14:09/M 1:51:43.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 17 Sonia Tonnemaker 88 51 1 0:06:45.5 27:00/M 49 0:09:23.1 1 0:38:29.8 20.2MPH 32 0:39:13.8 1 1:03:43.3 8:10/M 1:03:43.3

2 52 Elizabeth Shepard 89 52 2 0:06:48.9 27:12/M 26 0:08:22.4 2 0:48:18.4 14.7MPH 50 0:49:40.3 3 1:23:58.5 11:26/M 1:23:58.5

3 56 Kim Beagley 87 50 3 0:09:12.3 36:48/M 60 0:13:08.4 3 0:55:05.2 14.0MPH 52 0:56:33.3 2 1:26:52.2 10:06/M 1:26:52.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 38 Braden Dilly 25 12 1 0:06:46.5 27:04/M 40 0:08:52.0 1 0:45:47.1 15.9MPH 19 0:46:21.0 1 1:10:39.2 8:06/M 1:10:39.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 42 Connor Hasse 97 13 1 0:09:00.5 36:00/M 39 0:11:02.0 1 0:48:58.2 15.5MPH 6 0:49:19.9 1 1:11:49.4 7:30/M 1:11:49.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Matthew Stephens 27 23 2 0:06:23.8 25:32/M 20 0:07:50.6 1 0:37:57.7 19.5MPH 33 0:38:42.7 1 0:57:42.9 6:20/M 0:57:42.9

2 18 Bryan Brown 28 23 1 0:05:30.8 22:00/M 17 0:06:43.2 2 0:43:40.9 15.9MPH 20 0:44:16.2 2 1:03:55.2 6:33/M 1:03:55.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 3 Bryan Brosious 30 27 1 0:04:56.3 19:44/M 6 0:05:42.9 1 0:32:32.9 21.9MPH 9 0:32:56.3 1 0:52:01.5 6:22/M 0:52:01.5

2 14 Ben Martin 56 27 3 0:06:48.8 27:12/M 34 0:08:40.7 2 0:40:19.9 18.6MPH 34 0:41:07.6 2 1:03:03.6 7:19/M 1:03:03.6

3 19 Andrew Hoyt 31 29 2 0:06:33.2 26:12/M 18 0:07:46.5 3 0:41:19.9 17.5MPH 2 0:41:36.9 3 1:04:18.8 7:34/M 1:04:18.8

4 32 Kevin Good 29 26 4 0:06:54.9 27:36/M 15 0:08:06.9 4 0:42:51.3 16.9MPH 3 0:43:12.6 4 1:07:55.4 8:14/M 1:07:55.4

Male 19 to 24

Female 50 to 54

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 9 to 12

-- Swim --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

Male 13 to 16
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 John Kercher 34 30 2 0:04:58.3 19:52/M 8 0:05:52.2 1 0:30:53.9 23.5MPH 11 0:31:19.8 1 0:50:08.7 6:16/M 0:50:08.7

2 4 Casey Hall 35 34 1 0:04:36.3 18:24/M 10 0:05:31.9 2 0:32:08.4 22.1MPH 26 0:32:49.4 3 0:52:56.3 6:42/M 0:52:56.3

3 11 Kevin Ryan 32 30 6 0:07:46.6 31:04/M 21 0:09:17.4 3 0:38:40.5 20.0MPH 49 0:39:54.0 2 0:59:04.3 6:23/M 0:59:04.3

4 13 Matt Barry 33 30 3 0:06:41.9 26:44/M 12 0:07:39.9 4 0:38:21.8 19.2MPH 18 0:38:54.8 4 0:59:49.6 6:58/M 0:59:49.6

5 34 Ryan Sanchez 99 31 4 0:07:01.2 28:04/M 1 0:07:14.7 5 0:44:32.9 15.8MPH 1 0:44:47.4 5 1:09:03.7 8:05/M 1:09:03.7

6 47 Justin Harper 36 34 5 0:07:41.8 30:44/M 55 0:11:23.3 6 0:52:23.3 14.3MPH 54 0:53:57.5 6 1:20:17.2 8:46/M 1:20:17.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Jonmark Smith 41 39 1 0:06:08.7 24:32/M 5 0:06:52.8 1 0:35:07.5 20.8MPH 7 0:35:29.4 1 0:53:38.2 6:03/M 0:53:38.2

2 24 Darik Olson 37 36 2 0:06:56.4 27:44/M 45 0:09:18.8 3 0:43:57.3 17.0MPH 56 0:45:37.0 2 1:05:57.6 6:47/M 1:05:57.6

3 27 Christopher Kennedy 39 37 3 0:08:05.1 32:20/M 36 0:10:02.1 2 0:43:06.1 17.8MPH 38 0:44:00.6 3 1:06:36.6 7:32/M 1:06:36.6

4 43 Kyle Kerr 38 37 4 0:10:04.4 40:16/M 51 0:12:45.8 4 0:49:22.3 16.1MPH 4 0:49:43.6 4 1:14:45.7 8:21/M 1:14:45.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Sam Picicci 44 41 1 0:05:10.1 20:40/M 3 0:05:43.6 1 0:30:56.4 23.3MPH 12 0:31:25.4 1 0:48:47.0 5:47/M 0:48:47.0

2 10 Daniel Kjobech 45 41 2 0:06:37.3 26:28/M 13 0:07:38.5 2 0:36:03.4 20.7MPH 14 0:36:34.0 2 0:57:51.5 7:06/M 0:57:51.5

3 15 Greg Frislie 47 42 4 0:07:06.9 28:24/M 27 0:08:43.4 4 0:40:22.2 18.6MPH 16 0:40:52.9 3 1:03:17.7 7:28/M 1:03:17.7

4 16 James Littleworth 98 42 3 0:06:47.2 27:08/M 2 0:07:03.9 5 0:40:01.4 17.8MPH 25 0:40:41.9 4 1:03:40.8 7:39/M 1:03:40.8

5 31 Philip Nelson 40 41 6 0:07:56.9 31:44/M 57 0:11:42.2 3 0:41:32.2 19.7MPH 45 0:42:39.3 7 1:07:27.1 8:16/M 1:07:27.1

6 35 Garrett Harasek 46 42 7 0:08:26.4 33:44/M 19 0:09:51.4 6 0:44:09.2 17.2MPH 53 0:45:39.5 6 1:10:13.3 8:11/M 1:10:13.3

7 37 Sam Dilly 26 43 5 0:07:47.1 31:08/M 24 0:09:19.6 7 0:45:38.1 16.2MPH 41 0:46:39.2 5 1:10:39.0 8:00/M 1:10:39.0

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Sam Barnes 95 45 1 0:06:14.6 24:56/M 11 0:07:12.6 1 0:34:51.9 21.3MPH 23 0:35:30.5 1 0:54:41.0 6:23/M 0:54:41.0

2 23 Todd Jones 49 45 2 0:07:50.3 31:20/M 31 0:09:33.8 2 0:44:37.5 16.8MPH 35 0:45:25.6 2 1:05:50.7 6:48/M 1:05:50.7

3 46 Andrew Golden 50 46 3 0:11:47.1 47:08/M 32 0:13:33.2 3 0:49:03.3 16.6MPH 44 0:50:05.1 3 1:17:10.6 9:02/M 1:17:10.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 39 Thomas Jackson 53 50 1 0:07:51.8 31:24/M 43 0:10:10.2 1 0:44:59.8 16.9MPH 39 0:45:54.9 1 1:11:29.5 8:31/M 1:11:29.5

2 59 Rob Smart 93 54 2 0:14:26.1 57:44/M 61 0:18:52.6 2 0:59:22.2 14.5MPH 58 1:01:23.7 2 1:40:04.8 12:54/M 1:40:04.8

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Steven Lutz 60 57 1 0:06:06.0 24:24/M 14 0:07:16.1 1 0:35:35.8 20.8MPH 29 0:36:17.7 1 0:57:11.6 6:58/M 0:57:11.6

2 20 Dale Fuller 61 59 4 0:07:28.0 29:52/M 38 0:09:28.7 2 0:42:54.8 17.6MPH 5 0:43:16.3 2 1:04:48.3 7:11/M 1:04:48.3

DNF DNF Jeff Stroh 57 55 3 0:06:58.8 27:52/M 23 0:08:31.3 3 0:44:20.7 16.4MPH 59 0:46:50.1

DNF DNF Bradley Hammond 59 56 2 0:06:28.1 25:52/M 7 0:07:15.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 41 Ethan Bergman 54 60 2 0:07:53.6 31:32/M 25 0:09:26.9 1 0:42:21.7 17.9MPH 22 0:42:58.7 1 1:11:33.1 9:31/M 1:11:33.1

2 45 Steve Keller 62 62 1 0:07:10.9 28:40/M 30 0:08:50.4 2 0:43:02.5 17.2MPH 47 0:44:11.6 2 1:15:39.2 10:29/M 1:15:39.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Mya Archamboult 83 46 1 0:09:59.5 39:56/M 4 0:12:10.1 1 0:50:58.9 15.2MPH 6 0:52:20.9 1 1:24:18.6 10:39/M 1:24:18.6

DNF DNF Karen Uhlich 82 46 2 0:15:14.6 60:56/M 9 0:20:36.3 2 1:24:49.4 9.16MPH

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Ken Call 86 46 2 0:06:48.5 27:12/M 2 0:08:32.5 1 0:39:08.3 19.2MPH 2 0:39:48.7 1 1:04:56.2 8:22/M 1:04:56.2

2 2 Kevin Hegel Sr 58 55 3 0:07:27.0 29:48/M 5 0:09:40.3 2 0:41:19.0 18.6MPH 1 0:41:54.6 2 1:07:35.6 8:34/M 1:07:35.6

3 3 Dave Hasse 100 49 6 0:09:50.3 39:20/M 1 0:11:28.0 3 0:43:59.0 18.1MPH 3 0:44:54.2 3 1:11:15.2 8:47/M 1:11:15.2

4 4 Michael Gutmann 48 42 1 0:06:39.2 26:36/M 8 0:09:48.1 4 0:44:05.1 17.2MPH 8 0:45:47.3 5 1:15:18.8 9:50/M 1:15:18.8

5 5 Craig Christensen 52 49 4 0:08:21.4 33:24/M 6 0:10:59.6 6 0:46:25.4 16.6MPH 7 0:48:06.4 4 1:17:33.1 9:49/M 1:17:33.1

6 6 Les England 51 47 5 0:08:32.9 34:08/M 3 0:10:24.8 5 0:45:36.3 16.7MPH 4 0:46:32.4 6 1:17:34.5 10:21/M 1:17:34.5

7 8 Chad Smiley 42 40 7 0:11:57.6 47:48/M 7 0:14:53.8 7 0:51:56.6 15.9MPH 5 0:52:56.6 7 1:25:20.1 10:48/M 1:25:20.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

Splash Flash & Dash - 

Amy Hill, Bart Ransom, 

Justin Shamion 90 0 2 0:11:12.2 44:48/M 1 0:11:41.9 1 0:46:59.5 16.7MPH 2 0:47:24.8 1 1:09:03.7 7:13/M 1:09:03.7

2 2

Muffin Topless - Jessie 

Howard, Leanne 

Howard, Amree 

Madsen 91 0 1 0:08:40.4 34:40/M 2 0:09:17.9 2 0:49:25.0 14.7MPH 1 0:49:48.1 2 1:12:04.3 7:25/M 1:12:04.3

Relay

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Sean Kato 16 39 M 1 0:18:08.7 6:03/M 1 0:00:25.2 1 0:26:41.2 22.0MPH 3 0:00:24.6 1 0:18:29.6 6:10/M 1:04:09.3

2 Allycia Green 4 30 F 3 0:22:01.5 7:20/M 6 0:00:39.9 3 0:35:27.6 16.6MPH 2 0:00:23.5 4 0:23:14.2 7:45/M 1:21:46.7

3 Jason Green 2 39 M 2 0:21:43.4 7:14/M 3 0:00:32.2 8 0:38:42.5 15.2MPH 1 0:00:19.2 2 0:21:55.4 7:18/M 1:23:12.7

4 Sarah Heineman 5 35 F 4 0:22:20.2 7:27/M 7 0:00:51.7 6 0:37:48.5 15.6MPH 7 0:00:38.7 3 0:22:45.0 7:35/M 1:24:24.1

5 Kate Tylee 6 35 F 6 0:26:01.3 8:40/M 4 0:00:37.7 2 0:34:54.7 16.8MPH 4 0:00:31.5 9 0:28:36.8 9:32/M 1:30:42.0

6 The Lame Ducks 14 0 M 8 0:26:29.3 8:50/M 5 0:00:38.7 4 0:35:35.7 16.5MPH 5 0:00:33.1 8 0:27:42.8 9:14/M 1:30:59.6

7 Richard Allen 13 59 M 7 0:26:16.3 8:45/M 9 0:01:12.4 5 0:37:00.0 15.9MPH 11 0:01:09.7 6 0:27:22.2 9:07/M 1:33:00.6

8 Mike Rankin 15 56 M 5 0:24:33.2 8:11/M 8 0:01:06.4 12 0:44:13.2 13.3MPH 14 0:01:21.4 5 0:25:11.4 8:24/M 1:36:25.6

9 Debbie Hyer 10 47 F 9 0:26:51.0 8:57/M 12 0:01:19.4 9 0:39:41.6 14.8MPH 10 0:01:07.9 7 0:27:38.4 9:13/M 1:36:38.3

10 Leona Hays 9 44 F 10 0:27:14.3 9:05/M 17 0:01:46.0 7 0:38:30.4 15.3MPH 13 0:01:21.1 10 0:30:00.4 10:00/M 1:38:52.2

11 Anna Hirz 12 45 F 11 0:29:55.8 9:58/M 14 0:01:22.4 16 0:48:01.6 12.2MPH 9 0:00:58.6 11 0:31:45.7 10:35/M 1:52:04.1

12 Leah Knapp 17 33 F 12 0:29:57.2 9:59/M 13 0:01:19.4 17 0:48:04.3 12.2MPH 8 0:00:57.9 12 0:31:46.8 10:35/M 1:52:05.6

13 Kristin Sands 8 41 F 15 0:33:00.8 11:00/M 11 0:01:18.8 13 0:44:43.7 13.1MPH 16 0:01:42.9 14 0:33:04.5 11:01/M 1:53:50.7

14 Stephanie Meacham 7 37 F 14 0:33:00.0 11:00/M 10 0:01:15.0 14 0:44:46.4 13.1MPH 17 0:01:45.5 13 0:33:04.1 11:01/M 1:53:51.0

15 Isaac Smiley 1 17 M 13 0:30:44.2 10:15/M 2 0:00:27.9 10 0:41:39.0 14.1MPH 6 0:00:33.5 17 0:40:30.8 13:30/M 1:53:55.4

16 Gregg Dingle 3 45 M 16 0:33:53.3 11:18/M 16 0:01:45.5 11 0:43:27.5 13.5MPH 15 0:01:37.2 15 0:36:10.4 12:03/M 1:56:53.9

17 Norma Whitney 11 61 F 17 0:39:31.6 13:10/M 15 0:01:23.8 15 0:47:39.2 12.3MPH 12 0:01:18.2 16 0:39:34.1 13:11/M 2:09:26.9

-- Run --

Spring Festival Duathlon 2012
Overall Results
Monday, May 28, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 2 Allycia Green 4 30 1 0:22:01.5 7:20/M 4 0:22:41.4 1 #######16.6MPH 2 ###### 2 1:21:46.7 7:45/M 1:21:46.7

2 4 Sarah Heineman 5 35 2 0:22:20.2 7:27/M 5 0:23:11.9 2 #######15.6MPH 5 ###### 1 1:24:24.1 7:35/M 1:24:24.1

3 10 Leah Knapp 17 33 3 0:29:57.2 9:59/M 11 0:31:16.6 4 #######12.2MPH 6 ###### 3 1:52:05.6 10:35/M 1:52:05.6

4 12 Stephanie Meacham 7 37 4 0:33:00.0 11:00/M 8 0:34:15.0 3 #######13.1MPH 15 ###### 4 1:53:51.0 11:01/M 1:53:51.0

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Debbie Hyer 10 47 1 0:26:51.0 8:57/M 10 0:28:10.4 2 #######14.8MPH 8 ###### 1 1:36:38.3 9:13/M 1:36:38.3

2 8 Leona Hays 9 44 2 0:27:14.3 9:05/M 15 0:29:00.3 1 #######15.3MPH 11 ###### 2 1:38:52.2 10:00/M 1:38:52.2

3 9 Anna Hirz 12 45 3 0:29:55.8 9:58/M 12 0:31:18.2 4 #######12.2MPH 7 ###### 3 1:52:04.1 10:35/M 1:52:04.1

4 11 Kristin Sands 8 41 4 0:33:00.8 11:00/M 9 0:34:19.6 3 #######13.1MPH 14 ###### 4 1:53:50.7 11:01/M 1:53:50.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 15 Norma Whitney 11 61 1 0:39:31.6 13:10/M 13 0:40:55.4 1 #######12.3MPH 10 ###### 1 2:09:26.9 13:11/M 2:09:26.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 13 Isaac Smiley 1 17 1 0:30:44.2 10:15/M 2 0:31:12.1 1 #######14.1MPH 4 ###### 1 1:53:55.4 13:30/M 1:53:55.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Sean Kato 16 39 1 0:18:08.7 6:03/M 1 0:18:33.9 1 #######22.0MPH 3 ###### 1 1:04:09.3 6:10/M 1:04:09.3

2 3 Jason Green 2 39 2 0:21:43.4 7:14/M 3 0:22:15.6 2 #######15.2MPH 1 ###### 2 1:23:12.7 7:18/M 1:23:12.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 14 Gregg Dingle 3 45 1 0:33:53.3 11:18/M 14 0:35:38.8 1 #######13.5MPH 13 ###### 1 1:56:53.9 12:03/M 1:56:53.9

-- T-1 --

Female 30 to 39
-- T-1 --

Spring Festival Duathlon 2012

Age Group Results
Monday, May 28, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Run --

-- Run --

Male 40 to 49

Female 40 to 49
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Run --

-- Run --

Female 60 and over
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 39
-- Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- T-1 --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Run -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Richard Allen 13 59 2 0:26:16.3 8:45/M 7 0:27:28.7 1 #######15.9MPH 9 ###### 2 1:33:00.6 9:07/M 1:33:00.6

2 6 Mike Rankin 15 56 1 0:24:33.2 8:11/M 6 0:25:39.6 2 #######13.3MPH 12 ###### 1 1:36:25.6 8:24/M 1:36:25.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Kate Tylee 6 35 1 0:26:01.3 8:24/M 1 0:26:39.0 1 #######16.8MPH 1 ###### 1 1:30:42.0 9:32/M 1:30:42.0

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1

The Lame Ducks - Patti 

Paris, Alan White, Emily 

White 14 0 1 0:26:29.3 8:33/M 1 0:27:08.0 1 #######16.5MPH 1 ###### 1 1:30:59.6 9:14/M 1:30:59.6

-- T-1 --

-- Run --

-- Run --

Relay
-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 ---- Run --

Male 50 to 59

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Run --

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Athena
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